
SUPERCARS

Citroen DS3
Citroen DS3
Ford Fiesta

Audi S1
Ford Fiesta
Citroen DS3
Ford Fiesta

Ford Focus

Ford Focus

Citroen C4Duo Plt LTD

Mitsubishi Evo 10

Xite BMW Mini Cooper S

Steve Hill
Tristan Ovenden

Mike Sellar
Julian Godfrey
Oliver Bennett

Enzo Ide
Jack Thorne

Mark Donnelly

Name
SGS Racing Transmissions

Goody Demolition / Morris Lubricants

MAS Motorsport

JC Raceteknik
Riverside Garage

Sponsor

Ollie O'Donovan

John McGuinness

Hal Ridge

Pat Doran
Team RX Racing LTD

Vehicle

Xite Energy LTD

Rounds 2 & 3

Round 2

Round 3

Mark Flaherty OMSE Fiesta

4
72
69

GB1
42
23
333
64
2

21

21

No.

46
55

Andreas Bakkerud113

Liam Doran133

Dom Flitney47 Subaru Impreza



Vauxhall VX220
BMW M3 RX
Lotus Exige

Jason Bleasdale
Slawomir Woloch

Paige Bellerby
Guy Corner

Name
Auto Transportation Ltd

SPW Floor Screeding

Sponsor Vehicle

SUPERNATIONALS
Rounds 2 & 3

Fuchs, MAD4MINI, Procters Coaches

Lotus Exige

Citroen Saxo NMagic Florczak Magic Racing Team
Round 2

Citroen C2
Peugeot 206

Audi A1
Audi A1

Darren Scott
Roberts Vitols
Nils Volland

Yury Belevskiy
Kobe Pauwels

Name
Scotts Transport. GSF, Sedonna Civis, Autosmart, Unit

Engineering, W.F.E

Provento

Volland Racing

Sponsor Vehicle

Audi A1
Volland Racing
Koen Pauwels

67
60
33
11

No.

151

25
126
41
85
43

No.

Super 1600

BMW Mini

Methold Motor Company LTD

BMW Mini Cooper SBradley Turner
Andrew Hawkes

Dave Ellis
Adrian Turner

David Bell
Leigh-Anne Sedgewick

Darren Bleasdale
Dave Bellerby

Name

River Pod House Boats
Autotransportation

Sponsor

Martin Hawkes
Rob Methold

Hawkes Fire / Mojo Graphics

Vehicle

Bell Rallycross Team

Hawkesfire

Fuchs, Procters Coaches

BMW Mini Cooper S

BMW Mini Cooper S

BMW Mini Cooper S

BMW Mini Cooper S

BMW Mini Cooper S

BMW Mini Cooper S

BMW Mini Cooper S

BMW Mini Cooper S
BMW Mini Cooper S

61
18
10
3
93
144

68
87
35

No.

66



Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift

Juniors

Caitlin May
Tom Ovenden
Owen Robbins
Corey Padgett

Luke Constantine
Ben Sayer
Max Watt

Name
Stone Floor Refurbishment

Ovenden Plant Hire

Caple / Prompt Transport

Sayers Road Tankers
Greatworth Classics Porsche

Sponsor Vehicle

Constantine Motorsport
Padgett Bros, MB Motorsport, Dad

Suzuki Swift

RX150
RX150
RX150

RX150
RX150

RX150Stephen Jones
Brett Harris

Patrick O'Donovan
Billy Alexander
Duncan Cowper

Chris Hoy
Ewan McGuinness

Name
Stone Floor Refurbishment

SH Racing

Team RX Racing Ltd

Sponsor Vehicle

RX150
Team RX Racing Ltd

152
444

927
326
107
77
110

No.

19
89

13
82
6
81
80

No.

RX150

Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift

Swifts

James Constantine
James Chisman

Don Macleod
Phil Chicken

Tom Constantine
James Phillips

Name
Constantine Contract Services Ltd

Travelmasters

Donmac Racing

Rock Oil, Bros Engineering

Sponsor Vehicle

Constantine Motorsport
Padgett Bros; MB Motorsport; The Wife

Suzuki Swift

8
222

9
62
7

115

No.
Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift



Toyota MR2
Ford Escort Mk1
Ford Fiesta XR2

Retro

Citroen AXStephen Cozens
Tony Lynch
Simon Hart

Rob Buckmaster
Mark Finch

Name

Landsail Tyres, Lucas Oil UK; Sign-tec; Avo
Suspension; Rye Motors

Sponsor Vehicle

RDB Handyman

Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort BDA
BMW E30 M3

Renault 5

Ford Fiesta MK3
BMW 328

Lancia Stratos RJohn Cross
Ray Morgan

Gary Simpson
Phil Collard
Nigel Davey
David Ewin

Vince Bristow

Name
X Sport Racing

Sponsor Vehicle

Peugeot 205
Autodynamics SE Autoxcoss Mountune

Ford Sierra Cosworth

Ford Escort Mk5
Paul Pascoe

Steve Pascoe

Comparecover.com, Grand Prix Coaches

Diamondbrite

Diamondbrite

Mitsubishi Evo 6
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort Cosworth

Subaru ImprezaIan Flitney
Bradley Sampson

Dom Flitney
Derrick Jobb

Name
Flitspeed

Sponsor Vehicle

50
14

137
150
179

No.

99
114

52
37
691
17
97

No.

174
175

180
65

47
177

No.

Super Retro

GRP B & 4WD


